
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5842

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/7/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the advertising concessions agreement with Clear
Channel Outdoor, Inc. at the San Antonio International Airport to extend the term for six months
through April 30, 2018 and alter the revenue methodology to a direct monthly percentage of gross
sales without a minimum guarantee requirement to mitigate revenue risk to the vendor as a result of
the short-term lease extension. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Russell Handy, Director,
Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Concessions, Aviation Other

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment, 2. Contract Disclosure, 3. Form 1295, 4. FIF for Clear Channel 2, 5. Draft Ordinance,
6. Staff Presentation, 7. Ordinance 2017-12-07-0937

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/7/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

